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YEAST EXTRACT -- STRONG UMAMI & KOKUMI PRODUCTS

FGA012

General Information

Type
Apperance
Physical&Chemical
Quality/Guarantee
Moisture
Total Nitrogen(sfdm)
Amino Nitrogen(sfdm)
Salt (Total)
1+G(2Na.7aq)(sfdm)
Natural glutamic acid (sfdm)
PH { 2% Solution )
Ingredients
Yeast Extract
Salt (Added)
Packing
Package
Size(mm)
Materials
Others
Analysis Frequency
GMO

Storage Condition
Shelf Life

Baker's Yeast Extract

Yellow Powder

= 6.0%
> 9.0%
z 3.0%
< 20%

5.0-6.5

100.0%

20 kg/bag

950480
Kraft paper bag with a
polyethylene inner bag

Per batch

No
Store cool, dry and protect
product from direct light

18 months

Baker's Yeast Extract

Yellow Powder

< 6.0%
= 9.0%
z 3.0%
38+2%

5.0-6.5

62.0%
38%

20 kg/bag

950*480
Kraft paper bag with a
polyethylene inner bag

Per batch

No
Store cool, dry and protect
product from direct light

18 months

Baker's Yeast Extract

Yellow to Brown Powder

< 6.0%
= 8.5%
= 3.0%
< 3.0%
!
10.0%-14.0%
5.0-6.5

100.0%

20 kg/bag

950*480
Kraft paper bag with a
polyethylene inner bag

Per batch

No
Store cool, dry and protect
product from direct light

18 months

Baker's Yeast Extract

Yellow to brown. Powder

< 6.0%
> 8.5%
> 3.0%
< 3.0%
8.0%-12.5%
9.0%-13.0%
5.0-65

100.0%

20 kg/bag

950*480
Kraft paper bag with a
polyethylene inner bag

Per batch

No
Store cool, dry and protect
product from direct light

18 months

Baker's Yeast Extract

Yellow to brown. Powder

< 6.0%

> 8.5%

= 3.0%

19+2%
8.0%-12.5%
9,0%-13.0%

5.0-6.5

81.0%
19%

20 kg/bag

950*480
Kraft paper bag with a
polyethylene inner bag

Per batch

No
Store cool, dry and protect
product from direct light

18 months



