## H & A Canada Inc.





## YEAST EXTRACT -- STRONG UMAMI & KOKUMI PRODUCTS

	КК02	КК04	FGA012	KU012	KU016
Product Character	A natural spray dried product obtained by an Autolysis of Saccharomyces Cerevisiae, Strong Kokumi taste.		A natural spray dried product obtained by an Autolysis of Saccharomyces Cerevisiae, Strong Umami taste.		
General Information					
Туре	Baker's Yeast Extract	Baker's Yeast Extract	Baker's Yeast Extract	Baker's Yeast Extract	Baker's Yeast Extract
Apperance Physical&Chemical Quality/Guarantee	Yellow Powder	Yellow Powder	Yellow to Brown Powder	Yellow to brown. Powder	Yellow to brown. Powder
Moisture	≤ 6.0%	≤ 6.0%	≤ 6.0%	≤ 6.0%	≤ 6.0%
Total Nitrogen(sfdm)	≥ 9.0%	≥ 9.0%	≥ 8.5%	≥ 8.5%	≥ 8.5%
Amino Nitrogen(sfdm)	≥ 3.0%	≥ 3.0%	≥ 3.0%	≥ 3.0%	≥ 3.0%
Salt (Total)	≤ 2.0%	38±2%	≤ 3.0%	≤ 3.0%	19±2%
I+G(2Na.7aq)(sfdm)	1	1	/	8.0%-12.5%	8.0%-12.5%
Natural glutamic acid (sfdm)	1	1	10.0%-14.0%	9.0%-13.0%	9.0%-13.0%
PH ( 2% Solution )	5.0-6.5	5.0-6.5	5.0-6.5	5.0-6.5	5.0-6.5
Ingredients					
Yeast Extract	100.0%	62.0%	100.0%	100.0%	81.0%
Salt (Added)	1	38%	1	/	19%
Packing					
Package	20 kg/bag	20 kg/bag	20 kg/bag	20 kg/bag	20 kg/bag
Size(mm)	950*480	950*480	950*480	950*480	950*480
Materials	Kraft paper bag with a polyethylene inner bag	Kraft paper bag with a polyethylene inner bag	Kraft paper bag with a polyethylene inner bag	Kraft paper bag with a polyethylene inner bag	Kraft paper bag with a polyethylene inner bag
Others					
Analysis Frequency	Per batch	Per batch	Per batch	Per batch	Per batch
GMO	No	No	No	No	No
Storage Condition	Store cool, dry and protect product from direct light	Store cool, dry and protect product from direct light	Store cool, dry and protect product from direct light	Store cool, dry and protect product from direct light	Store cool, dry and protect product from direct light
Shelf Life	18 months	18 months	18 months	18 months	18 months